Product code(s): LUXDM600-02-3
Description:
Parameter Symbol Condition Min. Nom. Max. Comments Unit
Input Voltage VAC \ 120 \ VAC
Frequency Hz \ 60 \ Hz
Front Receptacle Current IAC 120 VAC Nominal \ 5 \ A
Mechanical Requirements
Parameter Symbol Scholium Min. Nom. Max. Comments Unit
Length L \ 104.6 \ mm
Width W \ 56.1 \ mm
Height H \ 49.63 \ mm
Weight WT \ 86.18 \ g
Part Quantity (pcs)
推杆帽 1 R/C Platics, PC 241R(Sabic Innovative
Plastics - E207780)
Front Cover 1
船型开关 1
Mounting Yoke 1
PCB
Grounding Terminal 1
电源导线 3
back Cover 1
Parameter Description or Reference Document
UL Marking and Labels. UL file # E250099
GP brand markings \
导线规格 18#
Flammability Rated V-2 per UL 94
Product Marking Requirements
R/C Platics, PC 241R(Sabic Innovative Plastics - E207780)
Application Requirements
Item Specification
UL1472
R/C Platics, PC 241R(Sabic Innovative Plastics - E207780)
KCD5-2P-32   125V/10A
aluminium, 1.6mm .
Green Wire,  the shortest 6 inch
Red wire and black wire,the shortest 4 inch
1.6mm，94V-0
Product Specification
Dimmer  INC 600W、LED150W、CFL150W
Performance Requirements:  UL 20.
Material Requirements
Material/Description